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
SUMMER ONLY: 3 bdrm. each

17' x 15', living room, spacious
kitchen, and shower. $270.00,
everything included, semi-
furnished. 234.7013
SUBLET MAY 1 turn. apt., 3 rms.

plus bath, 1 block from campus.
Option on fall. 428 W. College Ave.,
Apt. No. 2A, 234.5623
SUBLET studio apt. available

June 1, furnished, utilities,
shag-rug, AC, $194-mo. Contact
238.5245 between 5.8 PM
FURNISHED, summer term, fall

option, no pets. 2-blocks from
campus, males only. Bernie, 237-
8960
SUMMER SUBLET:• 2 bdr., 2

bath, furnished apt., air-cond.,
balcony, swimming pool, shop-
ping centers close, rent
ne• otiable. Call 237-3891
ROOMS IN large house, 2 blocks

from campus. 2 kitchens, 3
baths. Nice' I Call 234-1823
DESPERATE female needs room

fall term only. Call Anita, 234.
8570

ROOMS
ALPHA TAU Omega renting for

summer, kitchen facilities,
coed, convenient parking, $125.
Call evenin • s, 238-9279
LOOKING FOR own room in St

Col. house (preferably) or
apartment. Not too close to town.
Call : Jo at, 234.2412
OWN ROOM in house. Furnished,

summer term only; must
sublet! Willing to bargain. Ellen
238.4127
SUMMER TERM, fall option; 2

blocks from campus, single,
furnished; males, no pets. Bernie,
237.8960
SUMMER AND fall furnished

rooms, with cooking, close to
impusSUMMER SUBLET, fall option:

four bedroom, two baths
apartment. Fireplace, campus
walking distance, $292-mo. 237
5605
SUMMER SUBLET: 1/2 or all of 2

APARTMENTS
bedroom, furnished apartment SUMMER, fall-option: nice, 1-

across from campus, $lOO-month bdrm. apt., WOO So. Allen St.,
negotiable. Dan 234-0194 $145-mo. negotiable. Call 237-6793
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SUMMER SUBLET: one bnctroom
apartment, one bloc; from

campus. Phone 234-1218
SUBLET FALL option, V 4 of 2

bedroom. A.C, pool, free bus,
rent ne• o. Carl, 237.6998
CHEAP SUMMER sublet! 2

bedroom, furnished, 2 or 3
people, s6o.person or haggle. 234.
2394
SUMMER SUBLET, fall option, 2-

bedroom apartment, one block
from campus. Call Mark, 234.9674,
865.6412
SUMMER SUBLET: one

bedroom, furnished, College
Ave., across from HUB, $120.m0.,
chea •. 234-8594 -

SUBLET SUMMER: large, nicely
furnished, one bedroom apt.,

ideal location, responsible per-
sons. Call 234-5227
2-BDRM. APT. for summer, June

1, $l2O, all util. inc., bus, AC, 234-
7218. Laurel Glenn
SUMMER SUBLET, fall option:

three roommates needed in
house, have own room, close to
campus, backyard, pets allowed,
rent $55-mo. Call Jay or Jack, 234.
1711

ONEBEDROOM apt. across from
Wall, no security needed, $135

mth., furnished. Call 234-2177,
utilities free
HELP! Summer sublet, only 2

bdrm., furnished, 2 - 3 people,
5160 - $2OO mo. plus small electric.
332 W. Nittan . 234.8964
SUMMER efficiency, small, close

to campus. Kitchen, bath, quiet,
595-month. Call 234.0888
SUMMER SUBLET: one

bedroom, everything included,
great location, $150.m0. 234-8950
SUMMER SUBLET: cheap,

spacious 2-bedroom apt., large
living room, dining room close to
campus on quiet, shaded block.
$l4O-mo. Bob 234.8863, Gary, 237-
6750

COUNTRY LIVING - rooms in
mansion 15 miles from campus.

Rent 590. Call 422-8181
FOR ONE student

SUMMER SUBLET: furnished
efficiency, rent negotiable,

option for fall, ideal location, air-
conditioned, large enough for two.
Call 238.4280
SUMMER SUBLET: one

1-bedroom,

SUMMER SUBLET - fall option: 2
bdm., furn., 1 block from

campus, utilities inc., $260. 237-
4852

bedroom, furnished apartment,
air conditioning, dishwasher,
includes all utilities. Next to
campus. Rent: $140.00 month. Call
237.6787

partially furnished. No pets,
summer and•or fall, Sllo.mo. 237-
1984
1 BEDROOM apt., $l7O-mo. in

cludes utilities. Summer and
fall option, beginning June 1. 237-
9880 or 865.8851, Mr. McCatthy, or
Mrs. Renahan, 238.4400. Specify
McCarth 's A•t.

FREE JUNE rent: 2 bedroom
Southgate Apartment, patio,

dishwasher, air conditioning,
furnished, summer. 234.8666

AVAILABLE Park Hill: large, 2-
bdrm. apartment for fall '76 -

spring '77. Call Donna or Mary,
234-0638
TWO BEDROOM apt., cony. loc.,

two blocks from campus, $lB5-
month incl. all utilities. Avail.
June 1.238.1160
1 BEDROOM, starting fall,

completely furnished, 1 block
from campus, balcony, utilities
paid, sleeps 2 or 3. Call 238.0788

CHEAP!! One, two or three
bedrooms of fully furnished

Briarwood Townhouse, summer
term. best offer. 237-1767

FRYING EGGS on the sidewalk
. that's what I'll be doing if I

don't find a summer apt. quick!
Female grad wants reasonably-
priced (even cheap!) place to live
with undergrads or grads. or a
private room. Call 717-243-5218 or
write D. Faleski, 170 W. Louther
St., Carlisle, Pa. 17013

SUMMER SUBLET
bedrooms of large house on N.

Patterson Street. Call 234.1213 or
234.0842

SUMMER SUBLET: 2 to 3 per-
sons for a 2 bedroom, furnished

apartment, $195 a month, all
utilities except electricity. 237-
5627

FEMALE SUBLET own room in
two bedroom townhouse. $B5 for

one or $57 for two. Close and nice

,
SUB SHACK

Tacos, Hoagies
484 E. College Ave.

SUMMER SUBLET: femalefor 1/2
of 1 bedroom apartment. $75

month, 1/2 electricity. 237.5590,
evenin.s

THREE ROOMS available
summer term in a spacious

house close to campus, rent $65-
month. Inquire at 234-9002,
preferablyfemale
SUBLET: own bedroom in large

apt., summer, fall option, rent
negotiable. 6628, E. Prospect.
Call 237-8638
LARGE 3-bedroom apartment,

Commons, 2 blocks from
campus, AC, 3 floors completely
carpeted, $285-month. Price
ne• otiable, 237-4588

FOR RENT: two bedroom trailer,
walking distance to campus,

5110-month. Call Wheel Estate
Acres. 237.0286 or 234-5201SUMMER SUBLET: very large,

two bedroom apartment,
completely furnished, June 10 to
Au.. 31. Call David, 237.6425
CHEAP SUMMER su . s.

female roommates needed to
share 2 bedroom apartment. Call
234.8416

3.BEDROOM, inexpensive, near
campus, must be grad student-

older. Available for June. Call 234-
7057

SUMMER: own bedroom in two
bedroom apartment. $9O.

Walking distance to 'campus.
Includes parking, dishwasher,
utilities, air conditioning. Call
Gary Crane, 234-8227, evenings or
865-1677, day

SUMMER SUBLET available
now. Female for one bedroom

apartment, reasonable rent. Call
Lorraine, 234-2119
SUMMER-sublet, 1-bdrm., fur-

nished apt. near campus for
reliable person. Faculty, grad.
student .referred. Call 234.9680

FEMALE- ROOMMATE needed
summer term, fall option. $77 -

month, all inclusive, free bus
service. Call 237-7732
SUMMER: furnished, spacious, 3

bdrm. apt, on shady Nittany
Ave., $200.00 month, negotiable.
234.2382 after 5
EFFICIENCY very close to

campus, furnished, summer
with fall option, $ll5, includes
ever thin•. 234-7430
SUBLET LARGE unfurnished,

ONE OR two females wanted for
summer sublet. Large, one

bedroom apartment. Completely
furnished. Rent negotiable. Call
Beth, 234-7931,238-3471

TOOT, roommate wanted sum-
mer, dose to campus, cheap,

good company. Phone now, 234-
8532

Laurel Glen efficiency, AC, all
utilities inc., pets. Free bus to
campus, $lOO-mo., summer only.
8arb,237.0351
SUMMER SUBLET - fall option:

1/2 block from campus, 1-
bedroom, University Towers,
includes AC, dishwasher, cable,
plus more. Call Mark, 234.402 L
$150.00-month

SUMMER SUBLET: 1/2 large,
sunny, 2-bdrm. apartment, non-

smokers, cheap. 1-2 people. 237-

SUMMER SUBLET, fall option,
Beaver Terrace, ideal for four,

utilities paid, AC, negotiable. Call
234-8448
SUBLET: two rooms in house,

Park Avenue, across from
North Halls, summer only, pets,
parking, large yard. 238.1590
SUMMER SUBLET fall option:

21/2 bedroom, furnished apart-
ment, pay electric, walking
distance TO campus. $195.00, 234-
6871

TWO ROOMMATES wanted
summer, 5.50 a piece, utilities

included, two bedroom apt.,
furnished, patio, one block from
cam •us. 237-0933
SUMMER ONLY: a huge two

bedroom furnished apartment,
centrally located near campus,
rent negotiable. 237-5810

LARGE, furnished, one-bedroom
apt., sublet summer, )/2 block

from campus, perfect for couple,
$l6O-month. Ambassador Bldg.,
421 E. Beaver Ave. Terri, 237.3970

1/4 OF TWO bedroom apt., $7O
month. 234.2421

SUBLET: one bedroom apart-
ment available end of May, nice

location, backyard. North Pat-
terson, 5155. Call Debbie after 5,
237-6092

ROOM IN house for summer. Will
do housework, babysitting.

L nne, 865.2923
SUMMER SUBLET 1/4 2-bdrm.

apt. at Briarwood, $68.75 per
month, free parking, 21/2
bathrooms, furnished. Bob, 234-
5697

SUMMER SUBLET: large, 2
bedroom apartment, furnished,

residential neighborhood, Sl6O-
-Call 234-8985
SUMMER SUBLET: 2-bedroom

DESPERATELY need to rent
furnished efficiency for sum-

mer; fall option, rent negotiable,
half block from campus, air
conditioned. Call 237.0852
SUMMER ROOMS on campus,

furnished, includes kitchen,
parking, double, 5145-term, single,
S2lO -term. Call 237-5206, 230-9394 •

apt., 1-block from campus, air-
conditioned, ideal for 2 people,
$l3O-mo. 234-3570
SUBLET SUMMER term: three

(3) bedroom, furnished,
townehouse, Briarwood. Call 234-
2412. Tim, Debbie, Mary, after
4:00

LARGE TWO bdrm., unfurnished,
air cond., pets allowed.

Regularly $2OO, this summer, $145.
Call Chris 238-1094 or Betsy 238.
$212

COMFORTABLY furnished room,
private entrance, parking,

prefer male • rad. Phone 234.0344
SUMMER SUBLET: I•bdrm., an*

OWN ROOM for summer in
Laurel Glen,3 bedroom, $55-mo.

CallMick, 234-1691
SUMMER

SUMMER efficiency 4 blocks
from campus, $lOO-mon. W.

Sams, 238.1397 'or leave message
at 408 Boucke

cond., utilities, 'arking incl.,
close to cam • us. Call 237-0872
rimmaa

1/2 of 2-bedroom
apartment, 20' from campus,

furnished, rent negotiable. Call
238-3354 around 6:00 PM

SUBLET

ONE BEDROOM apartment for
rent for summer. Furnished,

adjacent to campus, $l5O per
month. Call after 5:00. 237-9113

bedroom apartment, Laurel
Glen, utilities included, $240 a
month. Call 237-1249

ROOMMATES WANTED sum-
mer: own room, two bedroom

apartment, one ' block from
campus, rent negotiable. 234.1747

2-Bedroom & Efficiencies
WITH MANY EXTRAS:

• Gas heat & cooking included in rent
• Air conditioning in every apartment
• Tennis Courts • FREE Parking
• FREE Bus Service to campus

ASK ABOUT OUR FANTASTIC
SUMMER DEALS!

• Apts. start at $lOO per month
• Shared Apts: $6O per person/mo.

CALL 238-2600
424 \Valorhll Drive

State College

FURNISHED ONE bedroom forsummer, fall option, East
Beaver, 5150.m0., all utilities
included. Call 237.0916
LARGE furnished or unfurnished,

one bedroom apt. in Toftrees,
available June first, fall option,
Ver chea •. 237.0272
MATURE MALE wanted to share

furnished apartment beginning
June Ist. Rent negotiable. Mark
evenin • s, 237-0004
FALL efficiency: Penn Towers

Take over lease; 9 or 12 months
Call 865.3153
FURNISHED UNIT with utilities

for couple or one single only. No
oets. Call 466.6284
FEMALE ROOMMATE wanted

for summer term, $BO.OO a
month includes everything. Will
bargain. Call 237.5417
UNFURNISHED, one bedroom,- -

near campus, available June 1
$l5l per month. Very nice, 238
9617

LOST
LOST MEN'S watch (gold),

Hamilton inscription on back.
High keepsake value. Reward
offered. 237-5250
LOST: black female Persian. 1300

South Pugh. Answers to Sheba.
Reward. 237-5686
LOST: Math notebook and book in

Willard. If found call 865.0287.
Reward
PAIR CLEAR framed glasses in

East Halls. Call 234.8364
SMALL, SMOKY gray female cat,

old e es. 237.0062
MAY 3rd or 4th, wrist watch

(Tissot) lost somewhere around
tennis courts. For informationcall
237.5423. Thank ou
LOST: Hamilton watch, gold,

ladies. Friday between East
Halls and downtown. Reward
offered! Call 865.3033
LOST: TI SRSOA calculator in

Mineral Sciences Building on S.
6, morning. Please call Mark at
234.8980
ONE BROWN leather coat and

one blue levi coat with
sun• lasses. Call 238.2229
PLEASE RETURN Nishiki bike

taken off porch at Gill Street
block party. Reward. No
questions. 238.0683
LIVE-IN babysitter•housekeeper:

20 hours per week, 5 blocks from
campus on bus route: exchange
for room-board. Available
beginning summer term: female
under •rad . referred. 237.4198
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
Mediterranean dinner on Wed.

this week
1970 ROVER TC2OOO. Good con-

dition, excellent interior. 42,000
miles. Price is negotiable. Call
Joe 237.0087

TYPING: all kinds, accurate,
experienced. IBM Correcting

Selectric. Call 355-3575 an time
STUDENTS! Summer storage

DOMESTIC-Foreign car service
Specialize in British sports cars

Tune-ups, engine overhaul, etc
Free advice. Rich Locasso, 237
8762, 865-1671

_

problem are a real hassle. Do it
yourself and save. Centre
Carriers can provide you with a
palletized container. We offer fire
and burglar protection, insect and
dust control and free fire in-
surance. You pack it and we store
it up to four full months. Call 238-
6751 and ask about our special
deal on summer stora • e toda I

1972 YAMAHA 125 Enduro
Excellent on-off road bike

Many new parts. Best offer, 237
3805,Steve

ATTENTION Ladies and Gen-
tlemen: Roffier, Nu Vita, and

RK guaranteed to be the best
shampoos you have ever used or
your money back. Also hair
conditioning and other fine hair
conditioning products by Roffler,
Nu Vita, and RK - for Ladies and
Genglemen who appreciate the
best
TYPING: term papers, theses.

Will pickup and deliver. Call
355.2476

CLASSICAL GUITAR, folk, tau,
faculty Juniata College, 13

years teaching experience. John
Mitchell, 238-9429

TYPING AT home: •I BM
Correcting Selectra. Pickup

and delivery. Expert typing at
reasonable rates. 355.7351
IBM SELECTRICS for rent. Dual

pitch and correcting, S4O-month
and up. Unlimited Rent•Alls. 238-
3037

TYPING.IBM typewriter, carbon
ribbon. Fast, efficient service.

Close to campus. Call Nancy, 238-
5952 ,

'FEMALE ROOMMATE wanted
for summer '76 (fall option). S7O

rent and walking distance from
cam •us. 234-4476

2 roommates for 2
bdrm. apt fall '76, spring '77.

Call Donna or Mary, 234.0638 after
5:00
ROOMMATE! Next year get out

of town! Come to Parkway
Plaza, share a one bedroom
apartment with me and enjoy
good neighbors. Call Phil, 234.7223

FEMALE ROOMMATE. Share 1/2
large, 1-bdrm. apt., summer,

air conditioned, buspass, all
utilities. Diane, 237.5420
MALE ROOMMATE needed for

large, two bedroom apartment,
fall 76, spring 77. $BO.OO month.
Call Gar , 234-3058
FEMALE ROOMMATE to share

with same, own room close to
campus, $75-mo. Call Leslie, 237-
8801
MALE ROOMMATE fall, $77.50

mo., share I/4 two bedroom apt
Call Gene, 238-0939

FEMALE ROOMMATE wanted
share 1/4 of a two bedroom Park

wa Plaza a .1., 597. Call 234.0679

Jimmy Durante Sale
(Italian Hoagie Sale)

visit the State Door Deli this week to cash in on this great value

$1.35 per Hoagie
Beaver Ave.

E Danks
mo•itloii.

ei3 ,4' . FraserSera F
I-,

0) Tec • Street E,L), •

7-tt Mall ri:
Hotel State College a Cheap Thrills

A -E DOOR DELI
234-1918 129 S. Fraser St.

$l.OO FOR USED records In good
condition. Arboria Used Book

and Records, 151 S. Allen

COLLECTABLE studio outtakes
and live recordings. Send 25

cents for catalogue to: Lone Starr
Records, P.O. Box 10640,
.Columbus,Ohio. 43201
DENTAL textbooks for Tertiple

University School of Dentistry
for sale. Entering freshmen
please call 234.6296

INFORMATION wanted as to
whereabouts of a 1955 yellow

Chevy convertible. Please call
Scott, 238.4409
RENT-A-LAUNDRY. Washer-

dryej. No installationnecesgary. Low cost. Long or
short rentals. Unlimited Rent-
A Ils. 238.3037
TELEVISION repair, Zenith and'

Sony products. Quality work.
Television Service Center, 232
South Alien Street
THE SCORPION 117 S. Burrowes:

Monday • "Silent Way",
Tuesday - "Beer Blast", Wed-
nesday - "Oldies", Thursday -
"Ladles night".
USG CAYLI NE for info, referrals,

to talk about homosexuality;
Tues., Thurs; 7.11, Fri.; 7-10. 80-0588
0588
PASSPORT PICTURES, still 4

prints for $3. Say 'Cheese'
Photo•ra .h . 111 S. Allen. 238.4262
TYPING: All kinds—thesis, term

papers, manuscripts, etc.
Experienced, accurate,
reasonable. Sue, 237-7392
COLLEGIATE RESEARCH

Papers. Thousands on file. Send
$l.OO for your 160-page, mail order
catalog. Research Assistance,
11322 Idaho Avenue. No. 206, Los
Angeles, Calif., 90025. (213) 477-
8474
TYPING: Dissertations, thesis,

term papers. Secretaria l-
english major background. IBM
Selectric 11. Call 234.80899:00 am
10:00 .m
SMALL REFRIGERATORS for

rent, 3 months, $24.00; 6-
months, $36.00; 9-months, $42.00.
Unlimited Rent•Alls, 140 N.
Atherton St., 238.3037
ACCURATE typing at reasonable

rates. Call Kath , 237-6730
LEAVE AMERICA beautiful . ..

have passports done In color at
Bill Coleman's
PROFESSIONAL TENNIS

lessons at student rates, ex-
perienced with ages 7-55.
Unconditionally guaranteed
satisfaction or money back. Call
234-7013,8-5 •m
TYPING ALL ' KINDS.

Reasonable rates. Call 234-4762
or 359.2648 between one and eleven

BESSE PHOTO Studio passports,
ID's, LC B's, weddings, portraits

and group! 200 W. College Ave.,
237.6647, second floor

~`~

LOOKING FOR roommate(s) to
share two bedroom apartment.

We are willing to negotiate rent.
234-9080

FEMALE TO share 1/4 of large 2
bedroom, S5O, 1 block from

cam •us. Call234-4945
FEMALE ROOMMATE needed to

share one third of 2-bedroom
apartment beginning fall. Call 234-
2540
KEYBOARDIST is looking for

rock band (must be together
and booked). Call Stan, 237.9759
after 6 PM
FEMALE ROOMMATE wanted

summer term: one bedroom
apt., many windows, great
location, $75.00-month. 234-1671

GET SETTLED before Easter!
Need 1.2 people share bdrm.

summer. $6O-mo., 31/2 blocks from
campus. Furnished, pleasant.
Fall o•tion. 237-8974


